FAIRFIELD’

Welted Sock Arm Tilt Back Chair

1SBT-59
Haven Reserve

Dimensions (inches)

Width 39.50
Depth 40.00
Height 38.50
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Welted Sock Arm Tilt Back Chair

1SBT-59
Haven Reserve

Product Specifications

Dimensions - more details (inches)

Width

Depth

Height

Arm height

Inside seat width
Inside seat depth
Seat height

Inside back height
Reclined depth
Wall clearance

Details

Materials

Finish options
Nailhead options
Nailhead application
Fabric base yardage
Standard seat
Standard back

Seat construction
Back conctruction
Spring construction
Cube

Weight (Ibs)
Country of origin

39.50
40.00
38.50
26.00
21.50
21.00
19.00
19.50
52.50
10.50

Beech Solids
Standard Upholstery Finishes and FairShield+ Finishes
Yes

Around Base

9.75

Classic Plush
Poly Fiber

Loose Seat

Loose Pillow Back
Coiled Springs
36.49

83

USA

FairfieldChair.com

02/03



Welted Sock Arm Tilt Back Chair Selected Options

1SBT-59
Haven Reserve

Selected Upholstery Options Selected Additional Options

Back Pillow Breeze Back-Pillow Poly Fiber
7600-92 Seat Cushion Ultra Plush
Grade D
Contrasting Welt Breeze
7600-92
Grade D
Cushion Breeze
7600-92
Grade D
Main Fabric Breeze
7600-92
Grade D
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